FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter

Length

Driving features
Material

Material technical
Thread direction
Point

Thread

Info

M8

12 mm
Hexagon socket
Stainless steel
A2

Right

Dog

Metric thread

These set screws
are designed for

pressure loads and
are not suitable for

tensile- or shear
loads.

Technical Specification

d-D

dp (max.)

L (mm)

P

S

t (min.)

z long (min.)
ZlongifL 2
z short (min.)

M8
55
12
1.25
4

3

4

12

Hexagon socket set screw
with dog point DIN 915
Stainless steel A2 M8X12

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 1

Standards

ASME
ISO
DIN
BS
NEN
NF

51230.080.012
952351511722
31161518
8715492276315
Full Box Only

B18.3.6M
4028
915
4168-4
2344
E27-182

Technical Drawing




